
PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Zeit Omnium

1. 83 10047388726 JADRNÁ Veronika 2006 WU17 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 33,483 40

2. 86 10046070233 RŽONCOVÁ Anna 2006 WU17 -- SZC 33,570 38

3. 84 10097989784 HRŮZOVÁ Sára 2006 WU17 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 34,861 36

4. 85 10072551031 HERMANOVÁ Beáta 2007 WU17 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 35,031 34

5. 87 10092625785 MIKULÁŠKOVÁ Alica 2007 WU17 -- Tufo Pardus Prostejov 35,755 32

6. 82 10051398159 SCHÖNAUER Lara Marie 2006 WU17 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 37,651 30

PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 140 10090326683 KATREŇÁK Samuel 2008 MU15 -- SZC 32,233 40

2. 123 10128193463 WURZINGER Leo 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 32,495 38

3. 137 10059139163 TOMÁŠ Matej 2008 MU15 -- SZC 32,868 36

4. 136 10120890272 BUTAŠ Oliver 2008 MU15 -- CK Olympik Trnava 32,962 34

5. 133 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej 2008 MU15 -- CK Olympik Trnava 33,510 32

6. 131 10102373174 PRESLMAYR Theo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Auto Eder Walding 33,756 30

7. 135 10046082155 NAGY Matúš 2009 MU15 -- CK Olympik Trnava 34,095 28

8. 129 10126704313 HUTTUNEN Jesper 2008 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 34,138 26

9. 139 10090326582 HOŠTÁK Branislav 2008 MU15 -- SZC 34,380 24

10. 122 10116253672 UNTERWEGER Maximilian 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 34,812 22

11. 126 10105673194 HASCHKA Romeo 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 35,368 20

12. 121 10106047959 SIEBER Jakob 2009 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 35,434 18

13. 130 10120021922 ZAMBELLI Mateo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 36,105 16

14. 127 10113786640 GRILL Wiro 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 36,245 14

15. 125 10126613979 SCHNITZER Dominik 2009 MU15 NÖ URC Bikerei 36,403 12

16. 141 10046080943 RIŠKA Matej 2009 MU15 -- SZC 37,717 10

400m/1Rde

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium tt WU17

400m/1Rde

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

Int. Omnium tt MU15



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 123 10128193463 WURZINGER Leo 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 32,495 38

2. 131 10102373174 PRESLMAYR Theo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Auto Eder Walding 33,756 30

3. 129 10126704313 HUTTUNEN Jesper 2008 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 34,138 26

4. 122 10116253672 UNTERWEGER Maximilian 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 34,812 22

5. 126 10105673194 HASCHKA Romeo 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 35,368 20

6. 121 10106047959 SIEBER Jakob 2009 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 35,434 18

7. 130 10120021922 ZAMBELLI Mateo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 36,105 16

8. 127 10113786640 GRILL Wiro 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 36,245 14

9. 125 10126613979 SCHNITZER Dominik 2009 MU15 NÖ URC Bikerei 36,403 12

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖM Zeitfahren MU15
400m/1Rde



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 35 10009862254 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 1996 WE Tirol Ceratizit-WNT Pro Cycling 40

2. 38 10047309914 NĚMCOVÁ Barbora 2004 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 38

3. 34 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena 1994 WE Bgld RSC Arbö Südburgenland 36

4. 37 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 WU Tirol Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 34

5. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 32

6. 40 10046070334 BODORÍKOVÁ Simona 2005 WJ -- SZC 30

7. 42 10047417725 BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika 2002 WE -- ASC Dukla Brno 28

8. 39 10047310217 HERMANOVÁ Adéla 2005 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 26

9. 41 10055023535 PAVLISOVÁ Ivona 2005 WJ -- SZC 24

10. 33 10122999822 SVOZIL Anna 1996 WE NÖ La Musette Radunion 22

11. 44 10035025569 VOGL Anja 2001 WU NÖ STP Cycling Club 20

6km/15Rdn

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium/Scratch WE

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 35 10009862254 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 1996 WE Tirol Ceratizit-WNT Pro Cycling 40

2. 34 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena 1994 WE Bgld RSC Arbö Südburgenland 36

3. 37 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 WU Tirol Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 34

4. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 32

5. 33 10122999822 SVOZIL Anna 1996 WE NÖ La Musette Radunion 22

6. 44 10035025569 VOGL Anja 2001 WU NÖ STP Cycling Club 20

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖSTM Scratch WE
6km/15Rdn

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 4 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix 1996 ME Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 40

2. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 38

3. 10 10035022337 WAFLER Tim 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 36

4. 5 10035076796 KERSCHBAUMER Leo 2003 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 34

5. 22 10047309409 KŘENEK Adam 2001 MU -- TJ Favorit Brno 32

6. 8 10049142204 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 30

7. 19 10047315469 ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej 2005 MJ -- KOVO PRAHA 28

8. 15 10046080842 RIŠKA Richard 2005 MJ -- SZC 26

9. 3 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2001 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 24

10. 21 10059931735 ŠIROKÝ Štěpán 2003 MU -- TJ Favorit Brno 22

11. 14 10083587611 SOBOTA Gabriel 2004 MJ -- CK Olympik Trnava 20

12. 23 10048001139 VÁVRA Petr 2003 MU -- Team Dukla Prague 18

13. 11 10006532629 OCHSENHOFER Peter 1987 ME Wien ARBÖ headstart ON-Fahrrad 16

14. 24 10004746819 JEŽEK David 2005 MJ -- ASO Dukla Brno 14

15. 9 10048988620 KOVAR Stefan 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 12

16. 13 10046031130 LÁVEČKA Matúš 2002 MU -- CK Olympik Trnava 10

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium Scratch ME
8km/20Rdn



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 4 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix 1996 ME Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 40

2. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 38

3. 10 10035022337 WAFLER Tim 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 36

4. 5 10035076796 KERSCHBAUMER Leo 2003 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 34

5. 8 10049142204 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 30

6. 3 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2001 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 24

7. 11 10006532629 OCHSENHOFER Peter 1987 ME Wien ARBÖ headstart ON-Fahrrad 16

8. 9 10048988620 KOVAR Stefan 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 12

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖSTM Scratch ME
8km/20Rdn

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 83 10047388726 JADRNÁ Veronika 2006 WU17 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 40

2. 86 10046070233 RŽONCOVÁ Anna 2006 WU17 -- SZC 38

3. 85 10072551031 HERMANOVÁ Beáta 2007 WU17 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 36

4. 84 10097989784 HRŮZOVÁ Sára 2006 WU17 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 34

5. 82 10051398159 SCHÖNAUER Lara Marie 2006 WU17 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 32

6. 87 10092625785 MIKULÁŠKOVÁ Alica 2007 WU17 -- Tufo Pardus Prostejov 30

PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 136 10120890272 BUTAŠ Oliver 2008 MU15 -- CK Olympik Trnava 40

2. 137 10059139163 TOMÁŠ Matej 2008 MU15 -- SZC 38

3. 140 10090326683 KATREŇÁK Samuel 2008 MU15 -- SZC 36

4. 133 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej 2008 MU15 -- CK Olympik Trnava 34

5. 135 10046082155 NAGY Matúš 2009 MU15 -- CK Olympik Trnava 32

6. 131 10102373174 PRESLMAYR Theo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Auto Eder Walding 30

7. 126 10105673194 HASCHKA Romeo 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 28

8. 130 10120021922 ZAMBELLI Mateo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 26

9. 139 10090326582 HOŠTÁK Branislav 2008 MU15 -- SZC 24

10. 123 10128193463 WURZINGER Leo 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 22

11. 127 10113786640 GRILL Wiro 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 20

12. 122 10116253672 UNTERWEGER Maximilian 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 18

13. 129 10126704313 HUTTUNEN Jesper 2008 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 16

14. 121 10106047959 SIEBER Jakob 2009 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 14

15. 125 10126613979 SCHNITZER Dominik 2009 MU15 NÖ URC Bikerei 12

16. 141 10046080943 RIŠKA Matej 2009 MU15 -- SZC 10

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium/Scratch WU17
4,8km/12Rdn

Int. Omnium/Scratch MU15



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 131 10102373174 PRESLMAYR Theo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Auto Eder Walding 30

2. 126 10105673194 HASCHKA Romeo 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 28

3. 130 10120021922 ZAMBELLI Mateo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 26

4. 123 10128193463 WURZINGER Leo 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 22

5. 127 10113786640 GRILL Wiro 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 20

6. 122 10116253672 UNTERWEGER Maximilian 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 18

7. 129 10126704313 HUTTUNEN Jesper 2008 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 16

8. 121 10106047959 SIEBER Jakob 2009 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 14

9. 125 10126613979 SCHNITZER Dominik 2009 MU15 NÖ URC Bikerei 12

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖM Scratch MU15

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 Ziel Ges. Omnium

1. 35 10009862254 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 1996 WE Tirol Ceratizit-WNT Pro Cycling 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 40

2. 37 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 WU Tirol Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 1 1 4 2 38

3. 34 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena 1994 WE Bgld RSC Arbö Südburgenland 1 1 2 2 36

4. 38 10047309914 NĚMCOVÁ Barbora 2004 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 1 3 1 34

5. 42 10047417725 BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika 2002 WE -- ASC Dukla Brno 5 0 32

6. 40 10046070334 BODORÍKOVÁ Simona 2005 WJ -- SZC 6 0 30

7. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 7 0 28

8. 44 10035025569 VOGL Anja 2001 WU NÖ STP Cycling Club 8 0 26

9. 33 10122999822 SVOZIL Anna 1996 WE NÖ La Musette Radunion 9 0 24

10. 41 10055023535 PAVLISOVÁ Ivona 2005 WJ -- SZC 10 0 22

11. 39 10047310217 HERMANOVÁ Adéla 2005 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 11 0 20

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium Tempo Race WE



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 Ziel Ges. Omnium

1. 35 10009862254 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 1996 WE Tirol Ceratizit-WNT Pro Cycling 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 40

2. 37 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 WU Tirol Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 1 1 4 2 38

3. 34 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena 1994 WE Bgld RSC Arbö Südburgenland 1 1 2 2 36

4. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 7 0 28

5. 44 10035025569 VOGL Anja 2001 WU NÖ STP Cycling Club 8 0 26

6. 33 10122999822 SVOZIL Anna 1996 WE NÖ La Musette Radunion 9 0 24

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖM Tempo Race WE

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 Ziel Ges. Omnium

1. 3 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2001 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 7 40

2. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 1 1 1 2 3 38

3. 8 10049142204 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 1 1 1 2 36

4. 10 10035022337 WAFLER Tim 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 1 4 1 34

5. 23 10048001139 VÁVRA Petr 2003 MU -- Team Dukla Prague 1 5 1 32

6. 21 10059931735 ŠIROKÝ Štěpán 2003 MU -- TJ Favorit Brno 1 7 1 30

7. 5 10035076796 KERSCHBAUMER Leo 2003 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 1 8 1 28

8. 19 10047315469 ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej 2005 MJ -- KOVO PRAHA 1 13 1 26

9. 22 10047309409 KŘENEK Adam 2001 MU -- TJ Favorit Brno 3 0 24

10. 4 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix 1996 ME Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 6 0 22

11. 15 10046080842 RIŠKA Richard 2005 MJ -- SZC 9 0 20

12. 11 10006532629 OCHSENHOFER Peter 1987 ME Wien ARBÖ headstart ON-Fahrrad 10 0 18

13. 13 10046031130 LÁVEČKA Matúš 2002 MU -- CK Olympik Trnava 11 0 16

14. 14 10083587611 SOBOTA Gabriel 2004 MJ -- CK Olympik Trnava 12 0 14

15. 24 10004746819 JEŽEK David 2005 MJ -- ASO Dukla Brno 14 0 12

16. 9 10048988620 KOVAR Stefan 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 16 0 10

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium Tempo Race ME



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 Ziel Ges. Omnium

1. 3 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2001 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 7 40

2. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 1 1 1 2 3 38

3. 8 10049142204 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 1 1 1 2 36

4. 10 10035022337 WAFLER Tim 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 1 4 1 34

5. 5 10035076796 KERSCHBAUMER Leo 2003 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 1 8 1 28

6. 4 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix 1996 ME Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 6 0 22

7. 11 10006532629 OCHSENHOFER Peter 1987 ME Wien ARBÖ headstart ON-Fahrrad 10 0 18

8. 9 10048988620 KOVAR Stefan 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 16 0 10

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖM Tempo Race ME

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 83 10047388726 JADRNÁ Veronika 2006 WU17 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 40

2. 86 10046070233 RŽONCOVÁ Anna 2006 WU17 -- SZC 38

3. 85 10072551031 HERMANOVÁ Beáta 2007 WU17 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 36

4. 87 10092625785 MIKULÁŠKOVÁ Alica 2007 WU17 -- Tufo Pardus Prostejov 34

5. 82 10051398159 SCHÖNAUER Lara Marie 2006 WU17 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 32

6. 84 10097989784 HRŮZOVÁ Sára 2006 WU17 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 30

PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 137 10059139163 TOMÁŠ Matej 2008 MU15 -- SZC 40

2. 133 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej 2008 MU15 -- CK Olympik Trnava 38

3. 135 10046082155 NAGY Matúš 2009 MU15 -- CK Olympik Trnava 36

4. 136 10120890272 BUTAŠ Oliver 2008 MU15 -- CK Olympik Trnava 34

5. 123 10128193463 WURZINGER Leo 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 32

6. 129 10126704313 HUTTUNEN Jesper 2008 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 30

7. 130 10120021922 ZAMBELLI Mateo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 28

8. 126 10105673194 HASCHKA Romeo 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 26

9. 139 10090326582 HOŠTÁK Branislav 2008 MU15 -- SZC 24

10. 122 10116253672 UNTERWEGER Maximilian 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 22

11. 140 10090326683 KATREŇÁK Samuel 2008 MU15 -- SZC 20

12. 127 10113786640 GRILL Wiro 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 18

13. 131 10102373174 PRESLMAYR Theo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Auto Eder Walding 16

14. 121 10106047959 SIEBER Jakob 2009 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 14

15. 141 10046080943 RIŠKA Matej 2009 MU15 -- SZC 12

16. 125 10126613979 SCHNITZER Dominik 2009 MU15 NÖ URC Bikerei 10

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium/Elimination WU17

Int. Omnium/Elimination MU15



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 123 10128193463 WURZINGER Leo 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 32

2. 129 10126704313 HUTTUNEN Jesper 2008 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 30

3. 130 10120021922 ZAMBELLI Mateo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 28

4. 126 10105673194 HASCHKA Romeo 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 26

5. 122 10116253672 UNTERWEGER Maximilian 2008 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 22

6. 127 10113786640 GRILL Wiro 2009 MU15 Wien RLM Wien 18

7. 131 10102373174 PRESLMAYR Theo 2009 MU15 OÖ RC Arbö Auto Eder Walding 16

8. 121 10106047959 SIEBER Jakob 2009 MU15 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 14

9. 125 10126613979 SCHNITZER Dominik 2009 MU15 NÖ URC Bikerei 10

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖM Elimination MU15

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 34 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena 1994 WE Bgld RSC Arbö Südburgenland 40

2. 35 10009862254 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 1996 WE Tirol Ceratizit-WNT Pro Cycling 38

3. 38 10047309914 NĚMCOVÁ Barbora 2004 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 36

4. 37 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 WU Tirol Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 34

5. 39 10047310217 HERMANOVÁ Adéla 2005 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 32

6. 40 10046070334 BODORÍKOVÁ Simona 2005 WJ -- SZC 30

7. 42 10047417725 BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika 2002 WE -- ASC Dukla Brno 28

8. 41 10055023535 PAVLISOVÁ Ivona 2005 WJ -- SZC 26

9. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 24

10. 44 10035025569 VOGL Anja 2001 WU NÖ STP Cycling Club 22

11. 33 10122999822 SVOZIL Anna 1996 WE Nö La Musette Radunion 20

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium Elimination WE



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 34 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena 1994 WE Bgld RSC Arbö Südburgenland 40

2. 35 10009862254 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 1996 WE Tirol Ceratizit-WNT Pro Cycling 38

3. 37 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 WU Tirol Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 34

4. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 24

5. 44 10035025569 VOGL Anja 2001 WU NÖ STP Cycling Club 22

6. 33 10122999822 SVOZIL Anna 1996 WE Nö La Musette Radunion 20

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖM Elimination WE

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 40

2. 10 10035022337 WAFLER Tim 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 38

3. 5 10035076796 KERSCHBAUMER Leo 2003 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 36

4. 9 10048988620 KOVAR Stefan 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 34

5. 22 10047309409 KŘENEK Adam 2001 MU -- TJ Favorit Brno 32

6. 4 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix 1996 ME Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 30

7. 15 10046080842 RIŠKA Richard 2005 MJ -- SZC 28

8. 23 10048001139 VÁVRA Petr 2003 MU -- Team Dukla Prague 26

9. 21 10059931735 ŠIROKÝ Štěpán 2003 MU -- TJ Favorit Brno 24

10. 3 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2001 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 22

11. 8 10049142204 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 20

12. 19 10047315469 ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej 2005 MJ -- KOVO PRAHA 18

13. 11 10006532629 OCHSENHOFER Peter 1987 ME Wien ARBÖ headstart ON-Fahrrad 16

14. 24 10004746819 JEŽEK David 2005 MJ -- ASO Dukla Brno 14

15. 13 10046031130 LÁVEČKA Matúš 2002 MU -- CK Olympik Trnava 12

16. 14 10083587611 SOBOTA Gabriel 2004 MJ -- CK Olympik Trnava 10

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium Elimination ME

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein Omnium

1. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 40

2. 10 10035022337 WAFLER Tim 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 38

3. 5 10035076796 KERSCHBAUMER Leo 2003 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 36

4. 9 10048988620 KOVAR Stefan 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 34

5. 4 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix 1996 ME Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 30

6. 3 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2001 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 22

7. 8 10049142204 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 20

8. 11 10006532629 OCHSENHOFER Peter 1987 ME Wien ARBÖ headstart ON-Fahrrad 16

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖM Elimination ME

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG LRV Team/Verein tt Tempo Aussch. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 Ziel Omnium

1. 83 10047388726 JADRNÁ Veronika 2006 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 40 40 40 1 2 123

2. 86 10046070233 RŽONCOVÁ Anna 2006 -- SZC 38 38 38 3 3 120

3. 85 10072551031 HERMANOVÁ Beáta 2007 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 34 36 36 1 107

5. 87 10092625785 MIKULÁŠKOVÁ Alica 2007 -- Tufo Pardus Prostejov 32 30 34 96

6. 82 10051398159 SCHÖNAUER Lara Marie 2006 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 30 32 32 94

4. 84 10097989784 HRŮZOVÁ Sára 2006 -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 36 34 30 -20 80

PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG LRV Team/Verein tt Scratch Aussch. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 Ziel Omnium

1. 136 10120890272 BUTAŠ Oliver 2008 -- CK Olympik Trnava 34 40 34 5 5 5 10 1 133

2. 137 10059139163 TOMÁŠ Matej 2008 -- SZC 36 38 40 2 2 2 6 2 126

3. 133 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej 2008 -- CK Olympik Trnava 32 34 38 3 3 4 3 114

4. 140 10090326683 KATREŇÁK Samuel 2008 -- SZC 40 36 20 5 101

5. 135 10046082155 NAGY Matúš 2009 -- CK Olympik Trnava 28 32 36 96

6. 123 10128193463 WURZINGER Leo 2008 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 38 22 32 1 1 9 94

7. 131 10102373174 PRESLMAYR Theo 2009 OÖ RC Arbö Auto Eder Walding 30 30 16 5 76

8. 126 10105673194 HASCHKA Romeo 2009 Wien RLM Wien 20 28 26 6 74

9. 129 10126704313 HUTTUNEN Jesper 2008 Wien RLM Wien 26 16 30 8 72

10. 139 10090326582 HOŠTÁK Branislav 2008 -- SZC 24 24 24 72

11. 130 10120021922 ZAMBELLI Mateo 2009 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 16 26 28 7 70

12. 122 10116253672 UNTERWEGER Maximilian 2008 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 22 18 22 62

13. 121 10106047959 SIEBER Jakob 2009 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 18 14 14 46

14. 127 10113786640 GRILL Wiro 2009 Wien RLM Wien 14 20 18 -20 4 32

15. 141 10046080943 RIŠKA Matej 2009 -- SZC 10 10 12 -20 12

DNF 125 10126613979 SCHNITZER Dominik 2009 NÖ URC Bikerei 12 12 10 34

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium/Finale WU17

Int. Omnium/Finale MU15

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG LRV Team/Verein tt Scratch Aussch. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 Ziel Omnium

1. 123 10128193463 WURZINGER Leo 2008 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 38 22 32 1 1 9 94

2. 131 10102373174 PRESLMAYR Theo 2009 OÖ RC Arbö Auto Eder Walding 30 30 16 5 76

3. 126 10105673194 HASCHKA Romeo 2009 Wien RLM Wien 20 28 26 6 74

4. 129 10126704313 HUTTUNEN Jesper 2008 Wien RLM Wien 26 16 30 8 72

5. 130 10120021922 ZAMBELLI Mateo 2009 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 16 26 28 7 70

6. 122 10116253672 UNTERWEGER Maximilian 2008 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 22 18 22 62

7. 121 10106047959 SIEBER Jakob 2009 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 18 14 14 46

8. 127 10113786640 GRILL Wiro 2009 Wien RLM Wien 14 20 18 -20 4 32

DNF 125 10126613979 SCHNITZER Dominik 2009 NÖ URC Bikerei 12 12 10 34

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖM Omnium Finale MU15

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG LRV Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 Ziel Omnium

1. 123 10128193463 WURZINGER Leo 2008 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 1 1 9 2

2. 131 10102373174 PRESLMAYR Theo 2009 OÖ RC Arbö Auto Eder Walding 5 0

3. 126 10105673194 HASCHKA Romeo 2009 Wien RLM Wien 6 0

4. 129 10126704313 HUTTUNEN Jesper 2008 Wien RLM Wien 8 0

5. 130 10120021922 ZAMBELLI Mateo 2009 OÖ RC Arbö Felbermayr Wels 7 0

6. 122 10116253672 UNTERWEGER Maximilian 2008 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 10 0

7. 121 10106047959 SIEBER Jakob 2009 Stmk Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbö 11 0

8. 127 10113786640 GRILL Wiro 2009 Wien RLM Wien -20 4 -20

DNF 125 10126613979 SCHNITZER Dominik 2009 NÖ URC Bikerei 0

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖM Points Race MU15

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein
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.

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 Ziel Ges.

1. 35 10009862254 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 1996 WE Tirol Ceratizit-WNT Pro Cycling 40 40 38 3 3 5 5 5 10 1 149

2. 34 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena 1994 WE Bgld RSC Arbö Südburgenland 36 36 40 2 5 2 5 3 2 5 6 2 142

3. 38 10047309914 NĚMCOVÁ Barbora 2004 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 38 34 36 1 3 2 2 3 3 7 122

4. 37 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 WU Tirol Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 34 38 34 2 1 1 1 1 5 112

5. 42 10047417725 BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika 2002 WE -- ASC Dukla Brno 28 32 28 3 1 4 3 96

6. 40 10046070334 BODORÍKOVÁ Simona 2005 WJ -- SZC 30 30 30 2 11 92

7. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 32 28 24 6 84

8. 39 10047310217 HERMANOVÁ Adéla 2005 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 26 20 32 5 8 83

9. 41 10055023535 PAVLISOVÁ Ivona 2005 WJ -- SZC 24 22 26 2 4 74

10. 44 10035025569 VOGL Anja 2001 WU NÖ STP Cycling Club 20 26 22 9 68

11. 33 10122999822 SVOZIL Anna 1996 WE NÖ La Musette Radunion 22 24 20 1 10 67

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium Final WE

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein

Sc
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.

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 Ziel Ges.

1. 35 10009862254 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 1996 WE Tirol Ceratizit-WNT Pro Cycling 40 40 38 3 3 5 5 5 10 1 149

2. 34 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena 1994 WE Bgld RSC Arbö Südburgenland 36 36 40 2 5 2 5 3 2 5 6 2 142

3. 37 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 WU Tirol Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 34 38 34 2 1 1 1 1 5 112

4. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 32 28 24 6 84

5. 44 10035025569 VOGL Anja 2001 WU NÖ STP Cycling Club 20 26 22 9 68

6. 33 10122999822 SVOZIL Anna 1996 WE NÖ La Musette Radunion 22 24 20 1 10 67

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖSTM Omnium Final WE

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 Ziel Ges.

1. 35 10009862254 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin 1996 WE Tirol Ceratizit-WNT Pro Cycling 3 3 5 5 5 10 1 31

2. 34 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena 1994 WE Bgld RSC Arbö Südburgenland 2 5 2 5 3 2 5 6 2 30

3. 37 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 WU Tirol Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 2 1 1 1 1 5 6

4. 33 10122999822 SVOZIL Anna 1996 WE NÖ La Musette Radunion 1 10 1

5. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 6 0

6. 44 10035025569 VOGL Anja 2001 WU NÖ STP Cycling Club 9 0

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖSTM Points Race WE

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein

Sc
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.

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 Ziel Ges.

1. 38 10047309914 NĚMCOVÁ Barbora 2004 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 38 34 36 1 3 2 2 3 3 7 122

2. 40 10046070334 BODORÍKOVÁ Simona 2005 WJ -- SZC 30 30 30 2 11 92

3. 31 10107445870 WINTER Elisa 2004 WJ Stmk Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Team 32 28 24 6 84

4. 39 10047310217 HERMANOVÁ Adéla 2005 WJ -- SPORTCOMPLEX Břeclav 26 20 32 5 8 83

5. 41 10055023535 PAVLISOVÁ Ivona 2005 WJ -- SZC 24 22 26 2 4 74

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium Final WJ

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein

Sc
ra
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.

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 Ziel Ges.

1. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 38 38 40 3 2 1 2 2 10 1 136

2. 10 10035022337 WAFLER Tim 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 36 34 38 3 2 3 1 1 6 2 124

3. 3 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2001 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 24 40 22 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 123

4. 4 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix 1996 ME Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 40 22 30 2 2 2 23 2 4 123

5. 22 10047309409 KŘENEK Adam 2001 MU -- TJ Favorit Brno 32 24 32 1 5 25 9 119

6. 8 10049142204 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 30 36 20 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 113

7. 5 10035076796 KERSCHBAUMER Leo 2003 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 34 28 36 5 6 103

8. 21 10059931735 ŠIROKÝ Štěpán 2003 MU -- TJ Favorit Brno 22 30 24 3 8 79

9. 15 10046080842 RIŠKA Richard 2005 MJ -- SZC 26 20 28 1 15 75

10. 19 10047315469 ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej 2005 MJ -- KOVO PRAHA 28 26 18 1 16 73

11. 9 10048988620 KOVAR Stefan 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 12 10 34 1 1 2 2 11 62

12. 23 10048001139 VÁVRA Petr 2003 MU -- Team Dukla Prague 18 32 26 1 1 -20 10 58

13. 11 10006532629 OCHSENHOFER Peter 1987 ME Wien ARBÖ headstart ON-Fahrrad 16 18 16 2 1 12 53

14. 14 10083587611 SOBOTA Gabriel 2004 MJ -- CK Olympik Trnava 20 14 10 7 44

15. 13 10046031130 LÁVEČKA Matúš 2002 MU -- CK Olympik Trnava 10 16 12 -20 13 18

16. 24 10004746819 JEŽEK David 2005 MJ -- ASO Dukla Brno 14 12 14 -20 -20 -20 14 -6

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium Final ME



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein
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#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 Ziel Ges.

1. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 38 38 40 3 2 1 2 2 10 1 136

2. 10 10035022337 WAFLER Tim 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 36 34 38 3 2 3 1 1 6 2 124

3. 3 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2001 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 24 40 22 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 123

4. 4 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix 1996 ME Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 40 22 30 2 2 2 23 2 4 123

5. 8 10049142204 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 30 36 20 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 113

6. 5 10035076796 KERSCHBAUMER Leo 2003 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 34 28 36 5 6 103

7. 9 10048988620 KOVAR Stefan 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 12 10 34 1 1 2 2 11 62

8. 11 10006532629 OCHSENHOFER Peter 1987 ME Wien ARBÖ headstart ON-Fahrrad 16 18 16 2 1 12 53

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖSTM Omnium Final ME

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 Ziel Ges.

1. 3 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 2001 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 37

2. 4 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix 1996 ME Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 2 2 2 23 2 4 31

3. 8 10049142204 BUSCHEK Paul 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 27

4. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 3 2 1 2 2 10 1 20

5. 10 10035022337 WAFLER Tim 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 3 2 3 1 1 6 2 16

6. 9 10048988620 KOVAR Stefan 2002 MU Tirol Tirol KTM Cycling Team 1 1 2 2 11 6

7. 5 10035076796 KERSCHBAUMER Leo 2003 MU Stmk WSA KTM GRAZ 5 6 5

8. 11 10006532629 OCHSENHOFER Peter 1987 ME Wien ARBÖ headstart ON-Fahrrad 2 1 12 3

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

ÖSTM-Points Race ME

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien



PL. Nr. UCI-ID NAME Vorname JG Kat. LRV Team/Verein

Sc
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.

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 Ziel Ges.

1. 1 10035026882 KOKAS Raphael 2004 MJ Wien RC Donaustadt 38 38 40 3 2 1 2 2 10 1 136

2. 15 10046080842 RIŠKA Richard 2005 MJ -- SZC 26 20 28 1 15 75

3. 19 10047315469 ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej 2005 MJ -- KOVO PRAHA 28 26 18 1 16 73

4. 14 10083587611 SOBOTA Gabriel 2004 MJ -- CK Olympik Trnava 20 14 10 7 44

5. 24 10004746819 JEŽEK David 2005 MJ -- ASO Dukla Brno 14 12 14 -20 -20 -20 14 -6

ÖM Bahn 2022

04/08/2022 Brünn

Int. Omnium Final MJ

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER Nat.Com/LRV Wien


